TC GOppingen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
John-F.-Kennedy-Str. 31, 73037 Gdppingen

Hallenadresse
John-F.-Kennedy Str. 31, 73037 GOppingen
T 07161 72281 info@tc-goeppingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schéffler, Rico
T 0172 7267210 rico-schaeffler@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Berner, Julia
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Herren 75 1 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Gerd Muller; T 07161 685493
m 0172 7166471; gerdmueller-gp@arcor.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Miller, Gerd
Braun, Roland
Birngruber, Giinther
Haarer, Manfred
Lais, Rolf
Klingenberg, Klaus
Weber, Roland
Schewe, Werner
Fetzer, Wilhelm

10 van der List, Jurgen
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Bemerkungen
genehmigt ohne Anderung, W. Rieger WTB

ID-Nr. DRL
14300522 D27/H80
14602008
14802433
14000332
14450371
14602825
13900616
14201865
13701774
14302152

LK

LK11,1
LK14,7
LK15,3
LK16,1
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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